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53

FIND A SUITABLE DECORATOR

82 FOR RENT—ROOMS
LARGE FURNISHED ROOMS, 4 WIN -
dows in each room. Near transp. $4

a week. Phone Wilmette 2398,
82L.1-1tp

twin beds. Also small room, and gar-
age. Close to transp. in Winnetka.
Phone Winnetka 3558. 82L.1-1tp
NICE ROOM FOR MARRIED COUPLE,
2 blocks from Hubbard Woods sta-
tion. Breakfast if desired. Phone
Winnetka 1167. S82L1-1tp

LARGE FURNISHED RM. PRIVATE
bath. Plenty of light and air. Near
transp. Moderate price to satisfactory
party. (Glencoe 623. . _ B2LTNI1-1tc

LARGE PLEASANT RMS.. KITCHEN
privileges if desired. Reasonable. Ph.
Wi!p}etv& 3206.' 82ITN1-1tp

FURNISHED RM. FOR RENT—WITH
or without board. Phone Glencoe 908,

K2LTN1-1tp

NEAR TRANSPOR-
tation. 725 Prairie Ave. Ph. Wil-
{1125@774742_.* . R2ILTN1-1t¢

1 COMFORTABLE ROOM FOR REN'T.
VERY A REASONABLE. PH. WIL-
METTE: 1633. 82I.TN1-1tc

PLEASANT RM.

84 FOR RENT—LT. HSKPG. ROOMS

2 UNFURNISHED RMS. WITH BATH,
sleeping porch, open porch and garage.
Near transportation. Kenilworth 1885,

2 UNFURNISHED LIGHT HOUSE-
KEEPING ROOMS. PRIVATE BATH.

PH. WILMETTI 758.

85 WTD. TO RENT—LT. HSKPG, RMS.
WANTED 2

86 BOARD AND ROOM

WILL ROOM AND BOARD SEVERAL

girls ¢ to 12 years now and summer
months. PPh: Winnetka 2939.
S§6LTN1-1tp
8777 CARE ,O,F 4 CONVALESCEN'_I'§ M
A REAL DIET AND REST HOME FOR
inviilds and aged folks that need
kind attention and good food. Dr.
ref. - Marie G, Digre. Wilmette 5099.
STLTI1-1tp
82 2 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

i;EI{\f ATTRACTIVE AND CHEER-!

ful apts., cluse to transp. and schools,
at reasonaple rentals,

4 rms. with large living rm.
place. 2 rms. with large bedrm., and
in-a-door bed.

Tile baths, showers, elec. refrigerators.

E. E. STULTS REALTY  CO.

460 Winnetka Ave. Winnetka 1800 |

92LTN1-1te

6 RMS.—2ND FL. MODERN BUILD-
ing, Kenilworth, 3 bedrms., elect. ve-'
frig. Reduced rental. !
FRED'K B. THOMAS & CO., Agts.

743 Eim Winnetka 2850

Y2LIN1-1ue |

2 ROOM APARTMENT IN LINDEN |
Crest. Large living room with in-a-
door bed, Kkitchenette, dinette, tile
bath, free retrigeration. Reasonable
rent. Wilmette 500. ~ Y2LI1-1tp

4 ROOM APARTMENT IN LINDEN

Crest. Al large outside rooms, light
and airy. Free rel’rigcru_tlun. Re-
auced rate.  t'n. Wilmette 500. !

y2Zla-1tp

1 RM. KIRCHENETTE; MODERN,]
oil heat; frigidaire; 1 block trom sta-
tion. $50. f
GARNETT & CO. GLENCOE 113
YZL/rNL-tie |

& ROOM FLAT, MODERN DUPLEX 5
house, large yard, 3 blks. transp. and |

school, garage, H. W. heat. Bargain.
Address 2302 Walters Ave,, North-
brook. 92LTN1-1tp

ATTRACTIVE 2 RM. KITCHENETLI®
apt., elec. refrig., Saeen?\(’i'lpmﬁh’ éeonl-
tirely private, garage. ilmette 5

L " 9LTNI-Itp

FOR RENT—6 ROOM FLAT, STOVES
FURNISHED, GAR., NEAR TRANS-
PORTATION. REASONABLE. ~PH.
WILMETTE 1407. Y2LTNI-Itc

FOR RENT_—UNFURN. OR PARTLY
furn. 2 rm. Kkitchenette zu&yltmeg't.‘

726 KEleventh St., il {09,
Adults 7126 e Bl

I, 2 AND 5 RM. APARTMENTS, NEAR |
lake. Spanish Court ltiopertles, 9.&0]
Spanis ot ilmette 432. !

i 92LTN1-4tp

4 ROOM FLAT, 333 A MONTH. HUT{
water heat, 2nd floor. i
Ave., Wilmette. 91LTN52_—?§p

¢ RM. KITCHENETTE APT., 2 BED-
rms, Frigidaire, Humphrey Rugdinx.
Winnetka 98 or 3328. Y2LTN2ZY-L1e

84LTN1-1tc |

84LLTN1-1ip !

RQOOMS LIGHT HOUSE-|
keeping or small furnished apartment |
hy couple with child. Ph. Glencoe 385,
8oL1-1tp | —

and fire-

1826 Elmwood A

93 FOR REN*‘—FURNISHED APTS.

5 RM. FLAT FROM JUNE 1ST TO
Sept. 1st. Beautiful location. Reasnn-
able rent to suitable party. Ph. Wil-
rpette 3486 after 4 p. m. or any time
Sat. or Sun. 93LTN1-1tc

FOR RENT — REDUCED RATE OM
attractively furnished 4 rm. and 1 rm
apartments. Conveniently located- Ph.
Wilmette 2399 or Wilmette 2427.

93LTN48-8tp

HOUSES TO SHARE

97 FOR RENT—HOUSES

98 FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES

COMFORTABLE HOME IN GLEN-
coe, 4 bedrms., 2 baths, screened
porch, 2-car garage, h. w. coal. $150
a month. §50 concession for decorat-

ing.

Dutch Colonial in Winnetka, 4 bedrms.,
1 bath, 2 lav., in good east side loca-
tion. $85.

ANN MORELAND

663 Vernon Ave. Glencoe 305
97LTNI1-1tp

MIDDLE-AGED COUPLE WILL SHARE
8 room house with small family, fur-
nished or unfurnished, for summer
months or longer. Well located. Beau-
tiful lawn. Screened-in porch. Gar-

age. $40. ‘Call 263 Woodlawn avenue.
Glencoe. 96L1-1tp
97 FOR R!NT—HO‘..I;ES

. : NEAR LAKE
Charming home — 4 bedrms., 3 baths,
play room, att. garage, den, sun rm.,

oil heat. Available unfurn. or partly
furn,
Other attractive rentals for long or

short periods, country places, estates
on the lake or with swimming pools.

A o
Frances J. Winscott

fﬁO'_’ Spruce St. Winnetka 1267

s o IEN LG

MODERN COLONIAL

teduced from $175 to $110. Attrac. east

! —_—

| ,\‘.xde 8 rm., 2 bath home. Complete
list of houses.: MRS. FULLER AND
WM. PICKARD, 746 Elm. St., Win-
netka 122, WTLIEN1-1te

‘ré RM. COLONIAL. HOUSE, GARAGE

| Hot air heat. Near Hubbard Woods

school. 1120 Merrill street, Hunb ood
Woods,  Inquire within or 1110 Mer- !

: WTLI-1tp

Open for Inspection

FOR SALE OR RENT — BEAUTIFUL
Cape Cod Colonial, 9 rms., 3 baths
oil heat, wood burning fireplace in
master bedrm. Large wooded Ilot.
Must sell or rent this week. 993 Eim
Ridge Drive, Glencoe. BAIRD &
WARNER. 1071 Skokie Ridge Drive,
Glencoe 1554. 97LTN1-1tc

1324 MAPLE AVENUE

COMFORTABLE HOME IN PLEAS-
ant surroundings, 8 rooms, 2 baths,
oil heat, only $85. L. D. McKendry,
Wilmette 5000, Greenleaf 5000.

9TLTNI1-1t¢

3 RM. BUNGALOW IN WILMETTE,
glazed porch, may be had furn. or

unfurn., lovely garden. Call Bucking-

ham 0076 for particulars. 97LTNI1-1tp

5 ROOM BRICK. H W. HEAT; 2 CAR
Garage. 212 Central Park Avenue,
Wilmette. Tel. Winnetka 2988.

97L1-1tp

98 FOR RENT—FURNISHED HOUSES _
FOR RENT — A BEAUTIFUL FUR
nished home, 9 rooms overlooking Sko-

kie Country Club. Glencoe 648.
98L.1-1tp

 They’re

COMING

are you ready for

/

those WORLD’S

FAIR pilgrims when they arrive?

It's time to have that papering, painting, decorating and repair-

ing done.

World’s Fair guests will mean

other things it will put a “crimp” in your bank-roll.

Get your lawn into shape.
pieces of furniture for both indoors and outdoors.

Maybe you need additional
Of course,
added expense and with these
You can

save money by using WILMETTE LIFE Waut Ads to find those addi-

tional things.

Also painters, decorators, gardeners, repairmen,

etc., listed in the Classified Columns are reliable and economical.
Results are certain as WILMETTE LIFE is the accepted Want Ad

medium of the Community. It
call.
WILMETTE
4300

Ask for
Ad-Taker

reaches all vour prospects.

Reduced Rates

New low rates
make Classi-
fied Advertis-
ing in Wil-
mette Life,
Winnetka
Talk a n d
Glencoe News
more economi-
jcal. Ask about
‘them !

7 ROOMS, 2 BATHS, 3 PORCHES. $125)
month. June 1 to Oct. 1, 1124 Tower
Rd. Phone Winnetka 1730.

98L1-1tp

29 WANTED TO RENT—HOUSES

SMALL HOME — 3 BEDRMS. OR 2
bedrms. and sleeping porch, good
neighborhood. Excellent care of prop-
erty. Rent assured. Not over $35.
Winnetka 2894. 99LTNI1-1tp

101  WANTED TO RENT—FURN. HOUSES

WANTED SMALL FURN. HOME OR
apt. for chauffeur, summer months,
south of Indian Hill Grounds. 3 in
family. Write A-129, Box 40, Wil-
mette. 101LTN1-1tp

BY PRIVATE PARTY, RESPONSIBLE
tenants, for year starting June 1—
o bedrms. 2-car gar. H. Wds. school
dist. pref. Write A-128, Box 40, Wil-
mette, 1l1. 101LTN1-1tp

102

FOR RENT—GARAGES

GARAGE FOR RENT

NEAR THE VILLAGE

VERY REASONABLE

WINNETKA 3379
102LTN52-4tp

104 FOR RENT—STORES AND OFFICES
ATTRACTIVE STORE SPACE AT
Indian Hill. Ideal location for men's
tfulor shop, cleaners, or antique shop.
Call Winnetka 1800. 104LTN1-1te

111 __FOR SALE%HOUSES

YT b ) A ol 2 A
ONE OF THE BEST
HOME BARGAINS ON NORTH SHORE

5 bdrms., 3 baths, h. w. oil heat,
2-car gar., porch, excellent wooded
corner. 1'% blocks to lake. Ownel
paid $38,000, price now $19,000 or

|
[
l
|
|
|

make offer. Owner must sell at once.
BAIRD & WARNER

| 1071 Skokie Ridge Drive, Glencoe 1554
or Briargate 1855.

e 111LTN1-1tc
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